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TECHNICAL DETAILS

Bistro table

Width 0.60m
Height 0.75m
Depth 0.60 m
Weight 5 kg

AREAS OF USE
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Bistro chair

Width

Height

Depth

Seating height
Weight

0.56 m
0.74m
0.60m
0.42m
3 kg

#liveonlocations

BISTRO SET

* Bistro set (1 table, 4 chairs)

« Material table: wood

» Material chairs: steel tube chrome, rattan plastic

* Table: foldable

+ weatherproof

+ if requested with white tablecloth (further colours on request)

The bistro set (=garden set) consists of a table and four chairs. Rent the seating set as small, space-saving lounge area, for instance for mobile
cafés or the catering area. The bistro set is weather-proof and thus suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

\‘ 0371 520 410
Probleme oder Fragen?
Rufen Sie uns an.

03715204110
Geme kdnnen Sie uns auch ein Fax
zukommen lassen.
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Wir werden so schnell wie maglich Blankenauer Str. 61
antwarten, 09113 Chemnitz



